Superior Capsular Reconstruction
 Surgical Technique for Massive Irreparable Rotator Cuff Tears
I  Superior Capsular Reconstruction02
Superior Capsular Reconstruction
for Massive Irreparable Rotator Cuff Tears
The most common signs of irreparable rotator cuff
tears are pain, muscle weakness in the shoulder joint,
and as a result, limited arm elevation. This is mainly

SwiveLock® anchors and cut the remaining suture limbs.
Superior Capsular Reconstruction  I 09
Ordering Information
Bone Preparation
Product Description Item Number
ClearCut™ Burr, TR, 6 flute AR-8450CTS
PoweRasp™ Instrument, 5.5 mm × 13 cm AR-8550PR
PowerPick™ Instrument, 45°, 6 mm drill depth AR-8150PX-45
Implant System
Product Description Item Number
SCR Knotless Implant System Includes:
SpeedBridge™ Implant Kit
PEEK 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew® Anchor, w/ blue/black #5 suture
PEEK 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew Anchor, w/ white/black #5 suture
Percutaneous Instrument Kit for 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew
SCORPION-multifire Needle
PassPort Button™ Cannula Divider
AR-2600SCR
Glenoid Fixation
Product Description Item Number
BioComposite 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew Anchor, w/ #5 suture AR-1941BC
PEEK 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew Anchor, w/ #5 suture AR-1941PSV
PEEK 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew Anchor, w/ #2 suture AR-1941PS
Drill Guide and Dilator AR-1941DG
Drill AR-1941D
Fishmouth Spear for 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew Anchor AR-1941DGF
Humeral Fixation
Product Description Item Number
SpeedBridge™ Implant System includes:
Two 4.75 mm BioComposite SwiveLock® C Anchors, w/ 1 preloaded FiberTape® Loop (one blue, one white/black)
Two 4.75 mm BioComposite SwiveLock C Anchors
Disposable Punch
AR-2600SBS-4
Other
Product Description Item Number
3 mm ArthroFLEX®* Dermal Allograft w/ 40 mm × 70 mm MatrACELL®* Decellularized Dermis AFLEX301
SCR Guide AR-16950SR
Back Grasper w/ SR Handle AR-12531SR
KingFisher FiberTape® Suture Retriever/Grasper w/ SR Handle AR-13971SR
PassPort Button™ Cannula, 12 mm I.D. × 30 mm AR-6592-12-30
PassPort Button Cannula, 12 mm I.D. × 40 mm AR-6592-12-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 12 mm I.D. × 50 mm AR-6592-12-50
SutureTape, 1.3 mm, w/ tapered needle (white/blue) AR-7500